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Nom
CHUAT
Revil
Musolino
Fiorentino
COMBES
Combes
Allegrini
Manzoni
leger
David
Springer
Amorim
Abbt
Develay
TRABICHET
Poulaillon
Enjolras
paraud
Plantin
THOMAS
GINOUX
JAILLOT
MICHEL
MAUREL
Sazerat
THOMAS
MAZZOLA
Parfait
Begue
BEGUE
Beltz
Guidi
Candotto
Resvard
WALLEZ
RAMPON
Pynaert
RECORD
Bres
Coignac
Bachelet
Lachet
DB SPORT
Nuvoli
ARLAUD

Prénom
Bryan
trystan
Mickael
Mickael
Kevin
Dorian
Thibault
Matthéo
david
Anthony
Florian
Yoan
Dimitri
Romain
Anthony
Benjamin
Julien
nicolas
Yannick
Jean Paul
REMY
Vincent
Franck
Eric
david
Jean-Paul
Laurent
Corentin
Thierry
Dylan
William
Luca
Tom
Olivier
Jean-Christophe
Philippe
Marc
Nicolas
Damien
Pierre
Quentin
Virginie
Denis 2
Frederic
Julien

Meilleur tour
00:01:17.350
00:01:18.150
00:01:18.890
00:01:19.030
00:01:19.330
00:01:19.970
00:01:21.730
00:01:21.800
00:01:21.870
00:01:22.180
00:01:23.320
00:01:23.720
00:01:24.360
00:01:24.430
00:01:24.620
00:01:24.750
00:01:25.030
00:01:25.240
00:01:25.860
00:01:25.990
00:01:26.000
00:01:26.020
00:01:26.570
00:01:26.860
00:01:27.200
00:01:27.480
00:01:27.590
00:01:27.680
00:01:27.950
00:01:28.040
00:01:28.110
00:01:28.260
00:01:28.310
00:01:28.310
00:01:28.480
00:01:28.750
00:01:28.770
00:01:28.920
00:01:28.980
00:01:28.980
00:01:29.040
00:01:29.210
00:01:29.370
00:01:29.410
00:01:29.430

2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour

00:01:17.470
00:01:18.190
00:01:20.080
00:01:21.520
00:01:19.370
00:01:21.090
00:01:22.160
00:01:22.030
00:01:22.070
00:01:22.300
00:01:23.630
00:01:23.780
00:01:24.550
00:01:24.680
00:01:25.080
00:01:25.130
00:01:25.070
00:01:26.030
00:01:25.980
00:01:27.090
00:01:26.870
00:01:26.160
00:01:26.670
00:01:26.880
00:01:27.860
00:01:27.730
00:01:28.020
00:01:28.070
00:01:28.170
00:01:28.300
00:01:28.220
00:01:28.440
00:01:28.390
00:01:28.630
00:01:28.560
00:01:29.010
00:01:29.570
00:01:29.120
00:01:29.030
00:01:29.600
00:01:29.140
00:01:29.460
00:01:29.450
00:01:29.750
00:01:29.640

00:01:17.670
00:01:18.410
00:01:20.690
00:01:21.550
00:01:19.560
00:01:21.170
00:01:22.280
00:01:22.660
00:01:22.140
00:01:22.350
00:01:23.850
00:01:24.280
00:01:24.770
00:01:24.900
00:01:25.240
00:01:25.470
00:01:25.300
00:01:26.160
00:01:26.450
00:01:27.180
00:01:28.450
00:01:26.280
00:01:26.830
00:01:26.960
00:01:27.920
00:01:28.020
00:01:28.120
00:01:28.110
00:01:28.570
00:01:28.430
00:01:28.220
00:01:28.620
00:01:28.460
00:01:28.690
00:01:28.880
00:01:29.390
00:01:31.870
00:01:29.250
00:01:29.120
00:01:30.470
00:01:29.510
00:01:29.940
00:01:29.770
00:01:30.150
00:01:29.910

Nb. tours

34
28
27
36
49
44
31
17
38
18
48
35
33
20
12
28
30
41
26
37
33
25
39
51
24
50
38
44
30
19
43
17
17
32
37
25
31
38
42
44
36
43
13
44
31



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CIMO

(449) 7?7?
gestreau
Maimone
AUDEBERT
BROISIN
ROUQUETTE
Fagnou
Nicolas
ELLENA
Amorim
(603) 77?7
ZIANI
Mateus
BARREYAT
Frances
BRES
LOMELET
(1301) ??7?
Andrillat
CRETON
autin
maimone
Prat

MARIE

Pierre

olivier

Carla
PATRICIA
Lorenzo
Romain

Axel
Jean-francois
Enzo
Francgois

Rachid
Ricardo
Alexis
Julien
DAVID
Pierre

Charly
Enzo
Ludovic
bruna
Gaetan
Bastien

LEROGNON SC LUCA

vidal
Amorim
NICOLAS
Poulain
Mallan
(820) 7?7
RODIER
BONNET

Le Bourbouach

(818) 7?7
RODIER
De Visa
GENIEZ
Michel
Bondil
Primard
BALDO
Keller
Foppoli
Ponzo

maxime
Axel
Laurie
Philippine
Guy

Hanna
Julien
Julie

Christophe
Elodie
Kevin
Yohan
Baptiste
Jerome
Denis
Sébastien
Line
Romain

00:01:29.550
00:01:29.830
00:01:30.010
00:01:30.120
00:01:30.280
00:01:31.070
00:01:31.210
00:01:31.950
00:01:31.960
00:01:32.980
00:01:33.020
00:01:33.060
00:01:33.730
00:01:33.840
00:01:33.870
00:01:33.990
00:01:34.040
00:01:34.330
00:01:34.390
00:01:34.430
00:01:34.520
00:01:34.680
00:01:34.730
00:01:35.660
00:01:36.370
00:01:36.460
00:01:36.840
00:01:37.330
00:01:39.260
00:01:39.330
00:01:39.890
00:01:40.160
00:01:40.170
00:01:40.180
00:01:40.490
00:01:40.630
00:01:40.640
00:01:41.170
00:01:41.580
00:01:41.980
00:01:42.160
00:01:44.180
00:01:44.880
00:01:47.560
00:01:50.230
00:01:56.470

00:01:30.490
00:01:30.150
00:01:30.170
00:01:30.680
00:01:30.570
00:01:31.250
00:01:32.030
00:01:32.200
00:01:32.220
00:01:34.110
00:01:33.470
00:01:34.090
00:01:34.220
00:01:34.560
00:01:34.190
00:01:35.090
00:01:35.230
00:01:34.940
00:01:34.550
00:01:34.550
00:01:35.090
00:01:35.160
00:01:35.920
00:01:35.950
00:01:37.140
00:01:37.410
00:01:37.150
00:01:37.470
00:01:39.420
00:01:40.300
00:01:40.360
00:01:40.460
00:01:40.460
00:01:40.580
00:01:41.220
00:01:40.930
00:01:40.960
00:01:41.290
00:01:42.270
00:01:43.000
00:01:43.850
00:01:45.060
00:01:45.320
00:01:47.770
00:01:50.980
00:01:56.930

00:01:30.530
00:01:30.970
00:01:30.380
00:01:31.020
00:01:30.690
00:01:31.830
00:01:32.040
00:01:32.460
00:01:32.410
00:01:35.580
00:01:33.670
00:01:35.630
00:01:35.540
00:01:35.270
00:01:35.000
00:01:35.290
00:01:35.350
00:01:35.870
00:01:35.450
00:01:35.470
00:01:35.100
00:01:35.560
00:01:36.850
00:01:36.330
00:01:37.350
00:01:37.970
00:01:37.960
00:01:38.190
00:01:39.940
00:01:41.280
00:01:40.780
00:01:40.820
00:01:40.840
00:01:40.880
00:01:42.620
00:01:41.070
00:01:41.130
00:01:41.740
00:01:43.110
00:01:43.420
00:01:44.220
00:01:45.130
00:01:45.450
00:01:48.210
00:01:52.830
00:01:57.630

40

44
23
35
33
37
32
41
16
43
16
22
37
36
40
28
25
31
34
33
31
12
30
26
42
37
29
31
24
17
35
35
36
27
30
36
33
25
27
13
35
26
31
31
15



92 PIERRON

MORGANE

00:02:06.180

00:02:06.430

00:02:06.520



